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ANNEXURE – 3

STATEMENT ON RECOGNITION OF IN-HOUSE R&D UNITS

Month Year Receipts Cumulative Disposal Cumulative
Receipts Disposal

January 2015 36 80* 23 23

February 2015 18 98 22 45

March 2015 34 132 21 66

April 2015 26 158 17 83

May 2015 17 175 23 106

June 2015 20 195 26 132

July 2015 20 215 27 159

August 2015 18 233 30 189

September 2015 20 253 28 217

October 2015 13 266 19 236

November 2015 14 280 14 250

December 2015 12 292 20 270

* A pendency of 44 applications was carried forward from year 2014


